
 

 

 

Approved Entities
 

Waiver Number 336 

Primary Entity Name Center for Urban Community Services, Inc. 

Primary Address 198 E 121st St Primary Phone (212) 801-3300 
Number 

New York 
Current Waiver Issued Beginning Period NY 
5/10/2015 10035-
Current Waiver Ending Period 

County New York 5/9/2018 

Professional Services to be Offered by Qualified Individuals: 
Licensed Master Social Work Licensed Marriage and Family Therapy Licensed Psychoanalysis 

Licensed Clinical Social Work Licensed Creative Arts Therapy Psychology 

Licensed Mental Health Counseling Licensed Behavioral Analyst Certified Behavioral Analyst Assistant 

Additional Sites if any - with Certificate Number 

Certificate Number
 

Certificate Number
 

CW - 336 - 689 Crotona Park East 

CW - 336 - 5269 Career Network 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 336 5268 - Career Network 

CW - 336 5267 - Career Network 

CW - 336 693- 575 Fifth Ave 

CW - 336 692- The Schermerhorn 

CW - 336 682- The Kelly Transitional Living Community 

CW - 336 690 - Assertive Community Treatment Program 

CW - 336 5272 - Career Network 

CW - 336 688- The Lee 

CW - 336 687- 350 Lafayette St, Transitional Living Community 

CW - 336 686- The Christopher 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

336 

336 

336 

336 

336 

685-

684-

683-

691-

5278 -

The Prince George 

The Times Square 

Uptown Office & Single Stop 

Rikers Island Single Stop 

Career Network 

CW - 336 7070 - Intensive Mobile Treatment 

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

336 

336 

336 

336 

7069-

7068 -

6719-

6718 -

Care Management Program 

Career Network at the Sydelle 

The Sydelle Apartments 

Career Network 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 336 6717 - Career Network 

CW - 336 5270 - Career Network 

CW - 336 6236 - Uptown Office & Single Stop (West Harlem) 

CW - 336 5271 - Career Network 

CW - 336 5277- The Hegeman 

CW - 336 5276- The Lenniger 

CW - 336 5275 - Career Network 

CW - 336 5274 - Career Network 

CW - 336 5273 - Career Network 

CW - 336 7071- Street to Home Program 
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Certificate Number CW - 336 - 6238 Delta Manor 
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